
CURRENT MEMBERS OF THE KAW NATION BAR ASSOCIATION 

BAR #   NAME  PHONE #  EMAIL    

15  W. Lee Stout 580-362-2032 stoutlawoffice@att.net 
  Address: 112 S Main St, Newkirk, OK 74647 
 
17  Grace Yates  580-765-6727 grace@holmesandyates.com 
  Address: 1215 E Highland Ave, Ponca City, OK 74601 
 
120  Rick Johnson 405-937-2172 rjohnson.law@gmail.com 
  Address: 222 E 7th Ave, Stillwater, OK 74074 
 
122  Greg Metzer  405-330-2226   gmetzer@metzeraustin.com 
  Address: 1 South Broadway, Ste 100, Edmond, OK 73034 
 
123  C. Scott Loftis 580-352-3221 loftislaw08@hotmail.com 
  Address: 114 N 3rd St, Ponca City, OK 74601 
 
125  Garrett Eller  405-254-7526 garrett@ellerlegalplanning.com 
  Address: 539 W Commerce St, Ste 1386, Dallas, TX 75208 
 
129  Carolyn Miller 580-765-6697 millerlaw120@gmail.com 
  Address: 120 N 2nd St, Ponca City, OK 74601 
 
133  Kevin Stump 918-285-1353 kstump@laic-law.com  
  Address: PO Box 23861, Warr Acres, OK 73123 
 
134  Farrah Burgess 405-225-2300 fburgess@devollaw.com  
  Address: 15205 Traditions Lake Pkwy, Edmond, OK 73013 
 
136  R. Daniel Carter 918-732-9355 daniel.carter@foster.com 
  Address: 401 S Boston Ave, Ste 500, Tulsa, OK 74103 
 
137  Regan Miles  580-765-6727 regan@holmesandyates.com 
  Address: 1215 E Highland Ave, Ponca City, OK 74601 
 
138  Tsang, King  918-316-9898 kt8937@gmail.com 
  Address: 8517 20th St, USAF JBER Base, Anchorage, AK 99505 
 
  Prepares QDROs 
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